For 100 years with
“Bringing valuable water to you”
Vertical In-line Multistage Pump
QSBI series
Long machine life High performance
Impeller
Ver. 0.9
1

H
2
Flange
size Hz Stages Flange
p. class
Max.
Operating P.
Max.
Inlet P.
DN 25/32
50 2 ~ 36 PN25 25 bar 10 bar
60
2 ~ 25 PN25 25 bar 10 bar
27 PN25 25 bar 15 bar
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-1-2-6M0.37 0.37 0.5 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
② QSBI-1-3-6M0.37 0.37 0.5 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
③ QSBI-1-4-6M0.37 0.37 0.5 300 495 ― 141 115 ― 21
④ QSBI-1-5-6M0.55 0.55 0.8 318 513 ― 141 115 ― 22
⑤ QSBI-1-6-6M0.55 0.55 0.8 336 531 ― 141 115 ― 22
⑥ QSBI-1-7-6M0.75 0.75 1.0 360 595 ― 141 115 ― 25
⑦ QSBI-1-8-6M0.75 0.75 1.0 378 613 ― 141 115 ― 26
⑧ QSBI-1-9-6M0.75 0.75 1.0 396 631 ― 141 115 ― 25
⑨ QSBI-1-10-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 414 703 ― 177 141 ― 33
⑩ QSBI-1-11-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 432 721 ― 177 141 ― 33
⑪ QSBI-1-12-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 450 739 ― 177 141 ― 33
⑫ QSBI-1-13-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 468 757 ― 177 141 ― 34
⑬ QSBI-1-15-6M1.5 1.5 2.0 520 815 ― 177 141 ― 39
⑭ QSBI-1-17-6M1.5 1.5 2.0 556 851 ― 177 141 ― 39
⑮ QSBI-1-19-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 592 887 ― 177 141 ― 42
⑯ QSBI-1-21-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 628 923 ― 177 141 ― 43
⑰ QSBI-1-23-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 664 959 ― 177 141 ― 43
⑱ QSBI-1-25-6M2.2 2.2 30 700 995 ― 177 141 ― 44
⑲ QSBI-1-27-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 741 1057 ― 197 147 ― 53
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-1-2-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
② QSBI-1-3-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
③ QSBI-1-4-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 300 495 ― 141 115 ― 21
④ QSBI-1-5-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 318 513 ― 141 115 ― 21
⑤ QSBI-1-6-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 336 531 ― 141 115 ― 22
⑥ QSBI-1-7-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 354 459 ― 141 115 ― 22
⑦ QSBI-1-8-5M0.55 0.55 0.75 372 567 ― 141 115 ― 23
⑧ QSBI-1-9-5M0.55 0.55 0.75 390 585 ― 141 115 ― 23
⑨ QSBI-1-10-5M0.55 0.55 0.75 408 603 ― 141 115 ― 24
⑩ QSBI-1-11-5M0.55 0.55 0.75 426 621 ― 141 115 ― 24
⑪ QSBI-1-12-5M0.75 0.75 1.0 450 685 ― 141 115 ― 27
⑫ QSBI-1-13-5M0.75 0.75 1.0 468 703 ― 141 115 ― 27
⑬ QSBI-1-15-5M0.75 0.75 1.0 504 739 ― 141 115 ― 28
⑭ QSBI-1-17-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 540 829 ― 177 141 ― 35
⑮ QSBI-1-19-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 576 865 ― 177 141 ― 36
⑯ QSBI-1-21-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 612 901 ― 177 141 ― 37
⑰ QSBI-1-23-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 648 937 ― 177 141 ― 37
⑱ QSBI-1-25-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 700 995 ― 177 141 ― 42
⑲ QSBI-1-27-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 736 1031 ― 177 141 ― 43
⑳ QSBI-1-30-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 790 1085 ― 177 141 ― 44
㉑ QSBI-1-33-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 844 1139 ― 177 141 ― 47
㉒ QSBI-1-36-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 898 1193 ― 177 141 ― 48
Dimension QSBI-1
50Hz 60Hz
Both JIS 25A and 32A flanges are also connectable as JIS20K.
Both DN 25 and 32 flanges are also connectable.

13
14
15
16
17
18
50Hz 60Hz
14
H
1
D2
D1
H
2
Ref. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-3-2-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
② QSBI-3-3-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
③ QSBI-3-4-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 300 495 ― 141 115 ― 21
④ QSBI-3-5-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 318 513 ― 141 115 ― 21
⑤ QSBI-3-6-5M0.55 0.55 0.75 336 531 ― 141 115 ― 22
⑥ QSBI-3-7-5M0.55 0.55 0.75 354 549 ― 141 115 ― 23
⑦ QSBI-3-8-5M0.75 0.75 1.0 378 613 ― 141 115 ― 25
⑧ QSBI-3-9-5M0.75 0.75 1.0 396 631 ― 141 115 ― 25
⑨ QSBI-3-10-5M0.75 0.75 1.0 414 649 ― 141 115 ― 26
⑩ QSBI-3-11-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 432 721 ― 177 141 ― 33
⑪ QSBI-3-12-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 450 739 ― 177 141 ― 33
⑫ QSBI-3-13-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 468 757 ― 177 141 ― 34
⑬ QSBI-3-15-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 504 793 ― 177 141 ― 34
⑭ QSBI-3-17-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 556 851 ― 177 141 ― 39
⑮ QSBI-3-19-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 592 887 ― 177 141 ― 40
⑯ QSBI-3-21-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 628 923 ― 177 141 ― 43
⑰ QSBI-3-23-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 664 959 ― 177 141 ― 43
⑱ QSBI-3-25-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 700 995 ― 177 141 ― 44
⑲ QSBI-3-27-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 736 1031 ― 177 141 ― 45
⑳ QSBI-3-29-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 772 1067 ― 177 141 ― 46
㉑ QSBI-3-31-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 812 1128 ― 197 147 ― 55
㉒ QSBI-3-33-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 848 1164 ― 197 147 ― 56
㉓ QSBI-3-36-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 902 1218 ― 197 147 ― 57
Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-3-2-6M0.37 0.37 0.5 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
② QSBI-3-3-6M0.55 0.55 0.75 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
③ QSBI-3-4-6M0.55 0.55 0.75 300 495 ― 141 115 ― 22
④ QSBI-3-5-6M0.75 0.75 1.0 324 559 ― 141 115 ― 24
⑤ QSBI-3-6-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 342 631 ― 177 141 ― 31
⑥ QSBI-3-7-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 360 649 ― 177 141 ― 31
⑦ QSBI-3-8-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 378 667 ― 177 141 ― 32
⑧ QSBI-3-9-6M1.5 1.5 2.0 412 707 ― 177 141 ― 36
⑨ QSBI-3-10-6M1.5 1.5 2.0 430 725 ― 177 141 ― 37
⑩ QSBI-3-11-6M1.5 1.5 2.0 448 743 ― 177 141 ― 37
⑪ QSBI-3-12-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 466 761 ― 177 141 ― 39
⑫ QSBI-3-13-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 484 779 ― 177 141 ― 40
⑬ QSBI-3-15-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 520 815 ― 177 141 ― 40
⑭ QSBI-3-17-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 556 851 ― 177 141 ― 41
⑮ QSBI-3-19-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 597 913 ― 197 147 ― 50
⑯ QSBI-3-21-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 633 949 ― 197 147 ― 51
⑰ QSBI-3-23-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 669 985 ― 197 147 ― 52
⑱ QSBI-3-25-6M4.0 4.0 5.5 705 1031 ― 220 161 ― 57

15
16
17
18
19
50Hz 60Hz
16
H
1
D2
D1
D3
H
2
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-5-2-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
② QSBI-5-3-5M0.55 0.55 0.75 309 504 ― 141 115 ― 22
③ QSBI-5-4-5M0.55 0.55 0.75 336 531 ― 141 115 ― 22
④ QSBI-5-5-5M0.75 0.75 1.0 369 604 ― 141 115 ― 25
⑤ QSBI-5-6-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 396 685 ― 177 141 ― 32
⑥ QSBI-5-7-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 423 712 ― 177 141 ― 33
⑦ QSBI-5-8-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 450 739 ― 177 141 ― 33
⑧ QSBI-5-9-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 493 788 ― 177 141 ― 38
⑨ QSBI-5-10-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 520 815 ― 177 141 ― 38
⑩ QSBI-5-11-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 547 842 ― 177 141 ― 41
⑪ QSBI-5-12-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 574 869 ― 177 141 ― 41
⑫ QSBI-5-13-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 601 896 ― 177 141 ― 42
⑬ QSBI-5-14-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 628 923 ― 177 141 ― 42
⑭ QSBI-5-15-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 655 950 ― 177 141 ― 43
⑮ QSBI-5-16-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 682 977 ― 177 141 ― 43
⑯ QSBI-5-18-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 740 1056 ― 197 147 ― 53
⑰ QSBI-5-20-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 794 1110 ― 197 147 ― 54
⑱ QSBI-5-22-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 848 1174 ― 220 161 ― 59
⑲ QSBI-5-24-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 902 1228 ― 220 161 ― 60
⑳ QSBI-5-26-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 956 1282 ― 220 161 ― 62
㉑ QSBI-5-29-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 1037 1363 ― 220 161 ― 63
㉒ QSBI-5-32-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 1148 1510 ― 235 197 300 86
㉓ QSBI-5-36-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 1256 1618 ― 235 197 300 88
Dimension QSBI-5
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-5-2-6M0.55 0.55 0.75 282 477 ― 141 115 ― 21
② QSBI-5-3-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 315 604 ― 177 141 ― 30
③ QSBI-5-4-6M1.1 1.1 1.5 342 631 ― 177 141 ― 31
④ QSBI-5-5-6M1.5 1.5 2.0 385 680 ― 177 141 ― 36
⑤ QSBI-5-6-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 412 707 ― 177 141 ― 38
⑥ QSBI-5-7-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 439 734 ― 177 141 ― 39
⑦ QSBI-5-8-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 466 761 ― 177 141 ― 39
⑧ QSBI-5-9-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 493 788 ― 177 141 ― 40
⑨ QSBI-5-10-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 525 841 ― 197 147 ― 49
⑩ QSBI-5-11-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 552 868 ― 197 147 ― 49
⑪ QSBI-5-12-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 579 895 ― 197 147 ― 50
⑫ QSBI-5-13-6M4.0 4.0 5.5 606 932 ― 220 161 ― 54
⑬ QSBI-5-14-6M4.0 4.0 5.5 633 959 ― 220 161 ― 55
⑭ QSBI-5-15-6M4.0 4.0 5.5 660 986 ― 220 161 ― 55
⑮ QSBI-5-16-6M4.0 4.0 5.5 687 1013 ― 220 161 ― 56
⑯ QSBI-5-18-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 770 1132 ― 235 197 ― 78
⑰ QSBI-5-20-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 824 1186 ― 235 197 ― 79
⑱ QSBI-5-22-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 878 1240 ― 235 197 ― 80
⑲ QSBI-5-24-6M7.5 7.5 10 932 1337 ― 235 197 ― 87
50Hz 60Hz
Flange Hz Stages Flange Max.
Operating P.
Max.

10
11
12
13
14
50Hz 60Hz
18
H
1
D2
D1
D3
H
2
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-10-1-5M0.37 0.37 0.5 353 548 141 115 — 32
② QSBI-10-2-5M0.75 0.75 1.0 357 592 141 115 — 35
③ QSBI-10-3-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 387 676 177 141 — 37
④ QSBI-10-4-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 433 728 177 141 — 46
⑤ QSBI-10-5-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 463 758 177 141 — 50
⑥ QSBI-10-6-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 493 788 177 141 — 51
⑦ QSBI-10-7-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 528 844 197 147 — 61
⑧ QSBI-10-8-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 558 874 197 147 — 62
⑨ QSBI-10-9-5M4.0 3.0 4.0 588 904 197 147 — 63
⑩ QSBI-10-10-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 618 944 220 161 — 68
⑪ QSBI-10-12-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 678 1004 220 161 — 70
⑫ QSBI-10-14-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 770 1132 235 197 300 100
⑬ QSBI-10-16-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 830 1192 235 197 300 102
⑭ QSBI-10-18-5M7.5 7.5 10 890 1295 235 197 300 112
⑮ QSBI-10-20-5M7.5 7.5 10 950 1355 235 197 300 114
⑯ QSBI-10-22-5M7.5 7.5 10 1010 1415 235 197 300 115
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-10-1-6M0.75 0.75 1.0 357 592 ― 141 115 — 34
② QSBI-10-2-6M1.5 1.5 2.0 373 668 ― 177 141 — 45
③ QSBI-10-3-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 403 698 ― 177 141 — 48
④ QSBI-10-4-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 438 754 ― 197 147 — 58
⑤ QSBI-10-5-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 468 784 ― 197 147 — 59
⑥ QSBI-10-6-6M4.0 4.0 5.5 498 824 ― 220 161 — 64
⑦ QSBI-10-7-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 560 922 ― 235 197 300 93
⑧ QSBI-10-8-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 590 952 ― 235 197 300 94
⑨ QSBI-10-9-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 620 982 ― 235 197 300 95
⑩ QSBI-10-10-6M7.5 7.5 10 650 1055 ― 235 197 300 102
⑪ QSBI-10-12-6M7.5 7.5 10 710 1115 ― 235 197 300 104
⑫ QSBI-10-14-6M11 11 15 847 1292 ― 269 215 350 137
⑬ QSBI-10-16-6M11 11 15 907 1352 ― 269 215 350 140
⑭ QSBI-10-17-6M11 11 15 937 1382 ― 269 215 350 141
Dimension QSBI-10
50Hz 60Hz
Flange Hz Stages Flange
p. class

7
8
9
10
11
50Hz 60Hz
20
H
1
D2
D1
D3
H
2
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-15-1-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 397 686 ― 177 141 ― 43
② QSBI-15-2-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 413 708 ― 177 141 ― 49
③ QSBI-15-3-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 463 779 ― 197 147 ― 59
④ QSBI-15-4-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 508 834 ― 220 161 ― 64
⑤ QSBI-15-5-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 553 879 ― 220 161 ― 65
⑥ QSBI-15-6-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 630 992 ― 235 197 300 95
⑦ QSBI-15-7-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 675 1037 ― 235 197 300 96
⑧ QSBI-15-8-5M7.5 7.5 10 720 1125 ― 235 197 300 107
⑨ QSBI-15-9-5M7.5 7.5 10 765 1170 ― 235 197 300 106
⑩ QSBI-15-10-5M11 11 15 887 1332 ― 269 215 350 139
⑪ QSBI-15-12-5M11 11 15 977 1422 ― 269 215 350 142
⑫ QSBI-15-14-5M11 11 15 1067 1512 ― 269 215 350 145
⑬ QSBI-15-17-5M15 15 20 1202 1692 ― 269 215 350 160
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-15-1-6M1.5 1.5 2.0 413 708 ― 177 141 — 47
② QSBI-15-2-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 418 734 ― 197 147 — 57
③ QSBI-15-3-6M4.0 4.0 5.5 463 789 ― 220 161 — 63
④ QSBI-15-4-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 540 902 ― 235 197 300 92
⑤ QSBI-15-5-6M7.5 7.5 10 585 990 ― 235 197 300 99
⑥ QSBI-15-6-6M11 11 15 707 1152 ― 269 215 350 132
⑦ QSBI-15-7-6M11 11 15 752 1197 ― 269 215 350 134
⑧ QSBI-15-8-6M11 11 15 797 1242 ― 269 215 350 135
⑨ QSBI-15-9-6M15 15 20 842 1332 ― 269 215 350 147
⑩ QSBI-15-10-6M15 15 20 887 1377 ― 269 215 350 149
⑪ QSBI-15-12-6M18.5 18.5 25 977 1517 ― 318 241 350 183
Dimension QSBI-15
50Hz 60Hz
Flange Hz Stages Flange
p. class

5
6
7
8
9
50Hz 60Hz
22
H
1
D2
D1
D3
H
2
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-20-1-5M1.1 1.1 1.5 397 686 ― 177 141 ― 43
② QSBI-20-2-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 413 708 ― 177 141 ― 49
③ QSBI-20-3-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 463 789 ― 220 161 ― 63
④ QSBI-20-4-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 540 902 ― 235 197 300 92
⑤ QSBI-20-5-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 585 947 ― 235 197 300 94
⑥ QSBI-20-6-5M7.5 7.5 10 630 1035 ― 235 197 300 101
⑦ QSBI-20-7-5M7.5 7.5 10 675 1080 ― 235 197 300 102
⑧ QSBI-20-8-5M11 11 15 797 1242 ― 269 215 350 136
⑨ QSBI-20-10-5M11 11 15 887 1332 ― 269 215 350 139
⑩ QSBI-20-12-5M15 15 20 977 1467 ― 269 215 350 153
⑪ QSBI-20-14-5M15 15 20 1067 1557 ― 269 215 350 156
⑫ QSBI-20-17-5M18.5 18.5 25 1202 1742 ― 318 241 350 193
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-20-1-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 415 710 ― 177 141 — 49
② QSBI-20-2-6M4.0 4.0 5.5 420 746 ― 220 161 — 61
③ QSBI-20-3-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 497 859 ― 235 197 300 91
④ QSBI-20-4-6M7.5 7.5 10 542 947 ― 235 197 300 98
⑤ QSBI-20-5-6M11 11 15 664 1109 ― 269 215 350 131
⑥ QSBI-20-6-6M11 11 15 709 1154 ― 269 215 350 132
⑦ QSBI-20-7-6M15 15 20 754 1244 ― 269 215 350 145
⑧ QSBI-20-8-6M15 15 20 799 1289 ― 269 215 350 146
⑨ QSBI-20-10-6M18.5 18.5 25 889 1429 ― 318 241 350 183
Dimension QSBI-20
50Hz 60Hz
Flange
size Hz Stages Flange

25
26
27
28
50Hz 60Hz
24
H
1
D2
D1
D3
H
2
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-32-1i-5M1.5 1.5 2.0 504 799 - - 177 141 280 68
② QSBI-32-1-5M2.2 2.2 3.0 504 799 - - 177 141 280 70
③ QSBI-32-2ii-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 574 890 - - 197 147 280 81
④ QSBI-32-2-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 574 900 - - 220 161 280 85
⑤ QSBI-32-3ii-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 644 1006 - - 235 197 300 105
⑥ QSBI-32-3-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 644 1006 - - 235 197 300 105
⑦ QSBI-32-4ii-5M7.5 7.5 10 714 1119 - - 235 197 300 114
⑧ QSBI-32-4-5M7.5 7.5 10 714 1119 - - 235 197 300 114
⑨ QSBI-32-5ii-5M11 11 15 894 1339 - - 269 215 350 154
⑩ QSBI-32-5-5M11 11 15 894 1339 - - 269 215 350 154
⑪ QSBI-32-6ii-5M11 11 15 964 1409 - - 269 215 350 157
⑫ QSBI-32-6-5M11 11 15 964 1409 - - 269 215 350 157
⑬ QSBI-32-7ii-5M15 15 20 1034 1524 - - 269 215 350 171
⑭ QSBI-32-7-5M15 15 20 1034 1524 - - 269 215 350 171
⑮ QSBI-32-8ii-5M15 15 20 1104 1594 - - 269 215 350 174
⑯ QSBI-32-8-5M15 15 20 1104 1594 - - 269 215 350 174
⑰ QSBI-32-9ii-5M18.5 18.5 25 1174 1714 - - 318 241 350 205
⑱ QSBI-32-9-5M18.5 18.5 25 1174 1714 - - 318 241 350 205
⑲ QSBI-32-10ii-5M18.5 18.5 25 1244 1784 - - 318 241 350 205
⑳ QSBI-32-10-5M18.5 18.5 25 1244 1784 - - 318 241 350 205
㉑ QSBI-32-11ii-5M22 22 30 1314 1854 - - 318 241 350 227
㉒ QSBI-32-11-5M22 22 30 1314 1854 - - 318 241 350 228
㉓ QSBI-32-12ii-5M22 22 30 1384 1924 - - 318 241 350 231
㉔ QSBI-32-12-5M22 22 30 1384 1924 - - 318 241 350 231
㉕ QSBI-32-13ii-5M30 30 40 1454 2114 - - 390 295 400 337
㉖ QSBI-32-13-5M30 30 40 1454 2114 - - 390 295 400 337
㉗ QSBI-32-14ii-5M30 30 40 1524 2184 - - 390 295 400 340
㉘ QSBI-32-14-5M30 30 40 1524 2184 - - 390 295 400 340
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-32-1i-6M2.2 2.2 3.0 504 799 ― 177 141 280 70
② QSBI-32-1-6M3.0 3.0 4.0 504 820 ― 197 147 280 78
③ QSBI-32-2ii-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 574 936 ― 235 197 300 102
④ QSBI-32-2i-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 574 936 ― 235 197 300 102
⑤ QSBI-32-2-6M7.5 7.5 10 574 979 ― 235 197 300 108
⑥ QSBI-32-3ii-6M11 11 15 754 1199 ― 269 215 350 147
⑦ QSBI-32-3-6M11 11 15 754 1199 ― 269 215 350 147
⑧ QSBI-32-4ii-6M11 11 15 824 1269 ― 269 215 350 150
⑨ QSBI-32-4-6M15 15 20 824 1314 ― 269 215 350 161
⑩ QSBI-32-5ii-6M15 15 20 894 1384 ― 269 215 350 164
⑪ QSBI-32-5-6M18.5 18.5 25 894 1434 ― 318 241 350 198
⑫ QSBI-32-6ii-6M18.5 18.5 25 964 1504 ― 318 241 350 201
⑬ QSBI-32-6-6M18.5 18.5 25 964 1504 ― 318 241 350 201
⑭ QSBI-32-7ii-6M22 22 30 1034 1574 ― 318 241 350 217
⑮ QSBI-32-7-6M22 22 30 1034 1574 ― 318 241 350 217
⑯ QSBI-32-8ii-6M30 30 40 1104 1764 ― 390 295 400 324
⑰ QSBI-32-8-6M30 30 40 1104 1764 ― 390 295 400 324
⑱ QSBI-32-9ii-6M30 30 40 1174 1834 ― 390 295 400 326
⑲ QSBI-32-9-6M30 30 40 1174 1834 ― 390 295 400 326
⑳ QSBI-32-10ii-6M30 30 40 1244 1904 ― 390 295 400 329
Dimension QSBI-32
50Hz 60Hz
Flange

24
25
50Hz 60Hz
26
H
1
D2
D1
D3
H
2
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-45-1i-5M3.0 3.0 4.0 559 875 ― 197 147 280 85
② QSBI-45-1-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 559 885 ― 220 161 280 89
③ QSBI-45-2ii-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 639 1001 ― 235 197 300 109
④ QSBI-45-2-5M7.5 7.5 10 639 1044 ― 235 197 300 115
⑤ QSBI-45-3ii-5M11 11 15 829 1274 ― 269 215 350 156
⑥ QSBI-45-3-5M11 11 15 829 1274 ― 269 215 350 156
⑦ QSBI-45-4ii-5M15 15 20 909 1399 ― 269 215 350 171
⑧ QSBI-45-4-5M15 15 20 909 1399 ― 269 215 350 171
⑨ QSBI-45-5ii-5M18.5 18.5 25 989 1529 ― 318 241 350 199
⑩ QSBI-45-5-5M18.5 18.5 25 989 1529 ― 318 241 350 199
⑪ QSBI-45-6ii-5M22 22 30 1069 1609 ― 318 241 350 224
⑫ QSBI-45-6-5M22 22 30 1069 1609 ― 318 241 350 224
⑬ QSBI-45-7ii-5M30 30 40 1149 1809 ― 390 295 400 331
⑭ QSBI-45-7-5M30 30 40 1149 1809 ― 390 295 400 331
⑮ QSBI-45-8ii-5M30 30 40 1229 1889 ― 390 295 400 335
⑯ QSBI-45-8-5M30 30 40 1229 1889 ― 390 295 400 335
⑰ QSBI-45-9ii-5M30 30 40 1309 1969 ― 390 295 400 339
⑱ QSBI-45-9-5M37 37 50 1309 1969 ― 390 295 400 357
⑲ QSBI-45-10ii-5M37 37 50 1389 2049 ― 390 295 400 360
⑳ QSBI-45-10-5M37 37 50 1389 2049 ― 390 295 400 360
㉑ QSBI-45-11ii-5M45 45 60 1469 2159 ― 446 325 450 440
㉒ QSBI-45-11-5M45 45 60 1469 2159 ― 446 325 450 440
㉓ QSBI-45-12ii-5M45 45 60 1549 2239 ― 446 325 450 444
㉔ QSBI-45-12-5M45 45 60 1549 2239 ― 446 325 450 444
㉕ QSBI-45-13ii-5M45 45 60 1629 2319 ― 446 325 450 448
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-45-1i-6M5.5 5.5 7.5 559 921 ― 235 197 300 106
② QSBI-45-1-6M7.5 7.5 10 559 964 ― 235 197 300 111
③ QSBI-45-2ii-6M11 11 15 749 1194 ― 269 215 350 151
④ QSBI-45-2i-6M11 11 15 749 1194 ― 269 215 350 151
⑤ QSBI-45-2-6M15 15 20 749 1239 ― 269 215 350 162
⑥ QSBI-45-3ii-6M18 18.5 25 829 1369 ― 318 241 350 200
⑦ QSBI-45-3i-6M18 18.5 25 829 1369 ― 318 241 350 200
⑧ QSBI-45-3-6M18 18.5 25 829 1369 ― 318 241 350 200
⑨ QSBI-45-4ii-6M22 22 30 909 1449 ― 318 241 350 216
⑩ QSBI-45-4i-6M30 30 40 909 1569 ― 390 295 400 320
⑪ QSBI-45-4-6M30 30 40 909 1569 ― 390 295 400 320
⑫ QSBI-45-5ii-6M30 30 40 989 1649 ― 390 295 400 324
⑬ QSBI-45-5i-6M30 30 40 989 1649 ― 390 295 400 324
⑭ QSBI-45-5-6M30 30 40 989 1649 ― 390 295 400 324
⑮ QSBI-45-6ii-6M37 37 50 1069 1729 ― 390 295 400 345
⑯ QSBI-45-6i-6M37 37 50 1069 1729 ― 390 295 400 345
⑰ QSBI-45-6-6M37 37 50 1069 1729 ― 390 295 400 345
⑱ QSBI-45-7ii-6M45 45 60 1149 1839 ― 446 325 450 425
⑲ QSBI-45-7i-6M45 45 60 1149 1839 ― 446 325 450 425
⑳ QSBI-45-7-6M45 45 60 1149 1839 ― 446 325 450 425
Dimension QSBI-45
50Hz 60Hz
Flange
size Hz Stages Flange

50Hz 60Hz
28
Flange(DIN)
PN25-40 / DN100
Flange(DIN)
PN16 / DN100
H
1
D2
D1
D3
H
2
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-64-1i-5M4.0 4.0 5.5 563 889 ― 220 161 280 84
② QSBI-64-1-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 563 925 ― 235 197 300 101
③ QSBI-64-2ii-5M7.5 7.5 10 646 1051 ― 235 197 300 111
④ QSBI-64-2i-5M11 11 15 756 1201 ― 269 215 350 148
⑤ QSBI-64-2-5M11 11 15 756 1201 ― 269 215 350 148
⑥ QSBI-64-3ii-5M15 15 20 838 1328 ― 269 215 350 163
⑦ QSBI-64-3i-5M15 15 20 838 1328 ― 269 215 350 166
⑧ QSBI-64-3-5M18.5 18.5 25 838 1378 ― 318 241 350 196
⑨ QSBI-64-4ii-5M18.5 18.5 25 921 1461 ― 318 241 350 200
⑩ QSBI-64-4i-5M22 22 30 921 1461 ― 318 241 350 213
⑪ QSBI-64-4-5M22 22 30 921 1461 ― 318 241 350 213
⑫ QSBI-64-5ii-5M30 30 40 1003 1663 ― 390 295 400 320
⑬ QSBI-64-5i-5M30 30 40 1003 1663 ― 390 295 400 320
⑭ QSBI-64-5-5M30 30 40 1003 1663 ― 390 295 400 320
⑮ QSBI-64-6ii-5M30 30 40 1086 1746 ― 390 295 400 324
⑯ QSBI-64-6i-5M37 37 50 1086 1746 ― 390 295 400 342
⑰ QSBI-64-6-5M37 37 50 1086 1746 ― 390 295 400 342
⑱ QSBI-64-7ii-5M37 37 50 1168 1828 ― 390 295 400 346
⑲ QSBI-64-7i-5M37 37 50 1168 1828 ― 390 295 400 346
⑳ QSBI-64-7-5M45 45 60 1172 1862 ― 446 325 450 422
㉑ QSBI-64-8ii-5M45 45 60 1255 1945 ― 446 325 450 426
㉒ QSBI-64-8i-5M45 45 60 1255 1945 ― 446 325 450 426
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-64-1i-6M7.5 7.5 10 563 968 235 197 300 107
② QSBI-64-1-6M11 11 15 673 1118 269 215 350 143
③ QSBI-64-2ii-6M15 15 20 756 1246 269 215 350 158
④ QSBI-64-2i-6M18.5 18.5 25 756 1296 318 241 350 192
⑤ QSBI-64-2-6M22 22 30 756 1296 318 241 350 204
⑥ QSBI-64-3ii-6M22 22 30 838 1378 318 241 350 209
⑦ QSBI-64-3i-6M30 30 40 838 1498 390 295 400 312
⑧ QSBI-64-3-6M30 30 40 838 1498 390 295 400 312
⑨ QSBI-64-4ii-6M37 37 50 921 1581 390 295 400 334
⑩ QSBI-64-4i-6M37 37 50 921 1581 390 295 400 334
⑪ QSBI-64-4-6M45 45 60 925 1615 446 325 450 410
⑫ QSBI-64-5ii-6M45 45 60 1007 1697 446 325 450 414
Dimension QSBI-64
50Hz 60Hz
Flange

PS
H
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
50Hz 60Hz
30
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-90-1i-5M5.5 5.5 7.5 576 938 - - 235 197 300 112
② QSBI-90-1-5M7.5 7.5 10 576 981 - - 235 197 300 118
③ QSBI-90-2ii-5M11 11 15 778 1223 - - 269 215 350 160
④ QSBI-90-2-5M15 15 20 778 1268 - - 269 215 350 171
⑤ QSBI-90-3ii-5M18.5 18.5 25 870 1410 - - 318 241 350 209
⑥ QSBI-90-3-5M22 22 30 870 1410 - - 318 241 350 222
⑦ QSBI-90-4ii-5M30 30 40 962 1622 - - 390 295 400 330
⑧ QSBI-90-4-5M30 30 40 962 1622 - - 390 295 400 330
⑨ QSBI-90-5ii-5M37 37 50 1054 1714 - - 390 295 400 355
⑩ QSBI-90-5-5M37 37 50 1054 1714 - - 390 295 400 355
⑪ QSBI-90-6ii-5M45 45 60 1146 1836 - - 446 325 450 437
⑫ QSBI-90-6-5M45 45 60 1146 1836 - - 446 325 450 437
No. Model kW HP H1 H2 H3 D1 D2 D3 KG
① QSBI-90-1i-6M11 11 15 686 1131 — 269 215 350 154
② QSBI-90-1-6M15 15 20 686 1176 — 269 215 350 165
③ QSBI-90-2ii-6M18.5 18.5 25 778 1318 — 318 241 350 204
④ QSBI-90-2i-6M22 22 30 778 1318 — 318 241 350 216
⑤ QSBI-90-2-6M30 30 40 778 1438 — 390 295 400 320
⑥ QSBI-90-3ii-6M37 37 50 870 1530 — 390 295 400 343
⑦ QSBI-90-3i-6M37 37 50 870 1530 — 390 295 400 343
⑧ QSBI-90-3-6M45 45 60 870 1560 — 446 325 450 419
⑨ QSBI-90-4ii-6M45 45 60 962 1652 — 446 325 450 426
Dimension QSBI-90
８xø22
８xø18